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Franzie Williams, Office of Admissions Director
High School • Postsecondary
(754) 321-5732 or franzie.williams@browardschools.com
Health Science 
• Dental Laboratory Technology  
• Medical Assisting • Pharmacy Technician-ATD 
_________________________________________________ 
Meghan Emerson, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5891 or meghan.emerson@browardschools.com
Arts, A/V Technology & Communications 
• Digital Media/Multimedia Design 
• Digital Photography Technology 
• Digital Printing Technology 
• Graphic Communications and Printing Technology
• Telecommunications and Fiber Optics Technician
• Television Production Technology
Education & Training 
• Early Childhood Education • Principles of Teaching
GED® Test Preparation
Hospitality and Tourism 
• Baking & Pastry Arts  
• Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Information Technology 
• Applied Cybersecurity • Applied Information Technology 
• Game/Simulation/Animation Programming 
• Network Support Services • Web Development_________________________________________________

Karrah Sterling Fort, School Social Worker 
(754) 321-5778 or karrahsterling.fort@browardschools.com 
• Homeless Liaison_________________________________________________

Tamika Fussell, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5840 or tamika.fussell@browardschools.com
Architecture & Construction 
• Drafting • Electricity • Electricity 1
Business Management & Administration 
• Accounting Operations • Administrative Office Specialist 
• Medical Administrative Specialist 
Manufacturing 
• Welding Technology • Welding Technology-Advanced
Transportation, Distribution & Logistics 
• Automotive Collision Technology Technician 
• Automotive Service Technology 
• Marine Service Technologies_________________________________________________

Dionne Streete, Broward Fire Academy Advisor
Located at: 2600 SW 71st Terrace, Davie, FL 33314
(754) 321-1306 or dionne.streete@browardschools.com 
Health Science • Emergency Medical Technician-ATD
Law, Public Safety & Security • Firefighter
_________________________________________________

Rachel Victor, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5753 or rachel.victor@browardschools.com
Health Science 
• Electrocardiograph Technology*
• Massage Therapy
• Patient Care Assistant*
• Phlebotomy*
• Practical Nursing

*Program will be offered at our McFatter Broward Estates Campus in 2026.

Roger Barnhart
Office of Student Affairs Director
(754) 321-5774 
roger.barnhart@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Nancy Acevedo, Financial Aid Advisor
(754) 321-5738 
nancy.acevedo@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Kim Calliste, Financial Aid Director
(754) 321-5899
kim.calliste@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Bianca Chang, Accreditation Coordinator
(754) 321-5751 
bianca.chang@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Vera Fernandez, International Student Advisor
(754) 321-5737 
vera.alvarez@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Jessica Clark Fluornoy, Veteran’s Certifying Official
(954) 614-1608 
jessica.clark@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Kevin Frye, Testing Facilitator
(754) 321-5812 
kdfrye@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Naricka Gilbert, Financial Aid Advisor
(754) 321-5763 
naricka.gilbert@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Ana Isabel Hernandez, Career Center Advisor
(754) 321-5750 
anaisabel.hernandez@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Jennifer Long, Alumni Coordinator
(754) 321-5802 
jennifer.long@browardschools.com
_____________________________________

Alvin Ranzy, Family Counselor 
(754) 321-5790
alvin.ranzy@browardschools.com 
_____________________________________

Preston Selvanik, Employment Service Specialist
(754) 321-5750 
preston.selvanik@browardschools.com
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